
VETERANS FOR PEACE
Merchandise Order Form

For more information call the VFP Office: 314-725-6005

Color L XL 2X 3X Quantity Price Subtotal

black 17.50$    

forest gr. 17.50$    

navy 17.50$    

black 20.00$    

navy 20.00$    

Long Sleeve VFP 

oxford cloth cotton shirt, 

VFP logo over pocket.

black 35.00$    

VFP Hoodie Sweatshirt  

-  made in US, 80/20 

cotton/poly, zipper, small 

VFP logo on upper left, 

Costs of War graphic on 

back light gray 37.50$    

18.00$    

18.00$    

18.00$    

30.00$    

145.00$  

15.00$    

15.00$    

15.00$    

20.00$    

3.50$      

5.00$      

1.00$      

Peace Bronze VFP Logo Pendant -- made from recycled nuclear weapons wiring 20.00$    

5.00$      

0.50$      

0.75$      

5.00$      

NEW!! World of Peace Holiday Cards, pack of 10

Miscellaneous VFP Items

VFP Dog Tags

Buttons/Jewelry

VFP Banner -- vinyl, 8'x2', can include chapter name & number

Peace is Patriotic button

Veterans For Peace button

VFP Flag -- polyester, 3'x5'

or order online at www.vfpstore.org

Baseball Cap-Union 

made, soft crown, 

adjustable, one size. 

September, 2015

Wooden Dove Pin -- made in Palestine, olive wood

Holiday Cards, Peace Sign, pack of 10

VFP Wristband, Dedicated to the Abolishment of War

VFP Sew-On Patch, 3.5 inches

M

white

black

forest gr.

Long Sleeve VFP Tee-
Union made cotton tee, 

VFP logo on front, may 

have Eisenhower quote on 

back on stupidity of war.

VFP Logo Lapel Pin, black enamel

Posters, Americans Who Told the Truth, various

Note Cards, Americans Who Told the Truth, variety pack of 4

Short Sleeve VFP Tee-
Union made cotton tee, 

VFP logo on front, 

Eisenhower quote on back 

on stupidity of war.



1.00$      

1.00$      

1.00$      

0.50$      

1.00$      

6.00$      

20.00$    

15.00$    

5.00$      

5.00$      

3.00$      

15.00$    

20.00$    

10.00$    

Subtotal

Shipping* Orders of $1-50=$5.95; $51-100=$10.95; $101-250=$16.95

20% Discount 

TOTAL

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone

Orders over $200 before shipping get 20% discount.

Veterans For Peace

Bumper Stickers

Books

DVD's

Veterans For Peace,  1404 N Broadway, St Louis MO 63102

War is a Racket in Spanish (La Guerra es Una Estafa)

Two Walk the Golden Road,  by Woody Powell

Addicted to War, by Joel Andreas

No War in Iraq/n

Peace is Patriotic

Road from Ar Ramadi, by Staff Sgt. Camilo Mejia

How Is The War Economy Working For You?

Please enclose a check or money order and mail to:

Crosswise: Arlington West, January 2011 release

Vietnam: American Holocaust

Soldiers Speak Out

War is a Racket, by Gen. Smedley Butler

VFP: The First Decade, by Jerry Genesio

No Drones


