

VETERANS FOR PEACE Merchandise Order Form

or order online at www.vfpstore.org

For more information call the VFP Office: 314-725-6005

September, 2015

	Color	М	L	XL	2X	3X	Quantity	Price	Subtotal
Short Sleeve VFP Tee-	black							\$ 17.50	
Union made cotton tee, VFP logo on front,	forest gr.							\$ 17.50	
Eisenhower quote on back								*	
on stupidity of war.	navy							\$ 17.50	
Long Sleeve VFP Tee-									
Union made cotton tee, VFP logo on front, may	black							\$ 20.00	
have Eisenhower quote on									
back on stupidity of war.	navy							\$ 20.00	
Long Sleeve VFP oxford cloth cotton shirt,									
VFP logo over pocket.									
	black							\$ 35.00	
VFP Hoodie Sweatshirt									
- made in US, 80/20 cotton/poly, zipper, small									
VFP logo on upper left,									
Costs of War graphic on back	light gray							\$ 37.50	
Baseball Cap-Union	white		<u>. </u>					\$ 18.00	
made, soft crown, adjustable, one size.								\$ 18.00	
	black							\$ 18.00	
	forest gr.	Miscel	llanaa	ue VE	D Itom			\$ 10.00	
VFP Flag polyester, 3'x	:5'	IVIISCE	ianeo	us vi	riteii	15		\$ 30.00	
VFP Banner vinyl, 8'x2', can include chapter name & number					ļ		\$ 145.00		
NEW!! World of Peace H				<u>a man</u>	1001			\$ 15.00	
Holiday Cards, Peace Si		•						\$ 15.00	
Note Cards, Americans V	Vho Told ti	he Truth, va	ariety p	ack o	f 4			\$ 15.00	
Posters, Americans Who	Told the T	ruth, variou	IS					\$ 20.00	
VFP Sew-On Patch, 3.5	inches							\$ 3.50	
В	uttons/Je	welry							
VFP Logo Lapel Pin, black enamel					\$ 5.00				
Peace is Patriotic button						\$ 1.00			
Peace Bronze VFP Logo Pendant made from recycled nuclear				r weapo	ns wiring	\$ 20.00			
VFP Dog Tags							\$ 5.00		
Veterans For Peace button							\$ 0.50		
VFP Wristband, Dedicated to the Abolishment of War							\$ 0.75		
Wooden Dove Pin ma	Wooden Dove Pin made in Palestine, olive wood						\$ 5.00		

	Bumper Stickers				
No War in Iraq/n		\$ 1.00			
How Is The War Ec	onomy Working For You?	\$ 1.00			
Peace is Patriotic		\$ 1.00			
Veterans For Peace	9	\$ 0.50			
No Drones		\$ 1.00			
	Books				
Addicted to War, by	/ Joel Andreas	\$ 6.00			
Road from Ar Rama	adi, by Staff Sgt. Camilo Mejia	\$ 20.00			
Two Walk the Gold	en Road, by Woody Powell	\$ 15.00			
VFP: The First Dec	ade, by Jerry Genesio	\$ 5.00			
War is a Racket, by	Gen. Smedley Butler	\$ 5.00			
War is a Racket in S	Spanish (La Guerra es Una Estafa)	\$ 3.00			
	DVD's				
Soldiers Speak Out	t	\$ 15.00			
Vietnam: American	Holocaust	\$ 20.00			
Crosswise: Arlingto	on West, January 2011 release	\$ 10.00			
Subtotal					
Shipping*	Orders of \$1-50=\$5.95; \$51-100=\$10.95; \$101-250=\$16.95				
20% Discount	Orders over \$200 before shipping get 20% discount.				
		TOTAL			
Name					
Address					
City, State, Zip					
Phone					

Please enclose a check or money order and mail to:

Veterans For Peace, 1404 N Broadway, St Louis MO 63102